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M.B.A. Fourth Semester

Time 08-10 AM

Organizational development and intervention strategies
11-07-2022 | Monday International Financial Management
_ | Sales and distribution Management
| 13-07-2022 | Wednesday | Banking and Finance services
15-07-2022 | Friday Import and Export Management
18-07-2022 | Monday Advertising Management
| 20-07-2022 | Wednesday Industrial Relations =
(22-07-2022 | Friday Strategic Management
~B.Tech Second Semester Time:08-10 AM
27-07-2022 | Wednesday | Mathematics-1T (All Branches)
29-07-2022 | Friday Physics (CS/T)
B Chemistry (ECE/EIE/ME)
03-08-2022 | Wednesday | Basic Electronics (CS/IT)
Engineering Mechanics (ECE/EIE/ME)
05-08-2022 | Friday Fundamental of Information Technology (CS/IT)
Computer Programming (ECL/EIE/ME)
08-08-2022 | Monday Bagic Electrical Engg. CS/IT)
| Basic Mechanical Engg.(ECFE/EIE)
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